
 
2020-2021 

School Social Workers Contact List 
 

Name Site Email Phone Numbers 
Amy Cooley Andrew Hill cooleya@esuhsd.org  

 

408-347-4160 - Office 

408-753-0841 – Google Voice 

Hillary Pleasants  

 

Calero pleasantsh@esuhsd.org  

 

408-347-7614 – Office 

408-669-0832 – Google Voice 

Trisha Graves  

 

Evergreen gravest@esuhsd.org  

 

408-347-7102 – Office 

 

Esmeralda Murillo  

 

Foothill murilloesm@esuhsd.org  

 

408-928-9197 - Office 

 
 

Leah Cohen Independence 
Pegasus 

cohenl@esuhsd.org  

 

408-928-9582 – Office 
 
 
408-827-1909 – Google Voice 

Patty Valle  

 

James Lick vallep@esuhsd.org  

 

408-347-4460 - Office 

 

Keely Murphy  

 

Mt. Pleasant murphyke@esuhsd.org  

 

408-937-3098 - Office 

 

Valarie Ikemoto  

 

Oak Grove ikemotov@esuhsd.org  

 

408-347-6836 - Office 

 

Yvonne Gunter Piedmont 
Hills 

guntery@esuhsd.org  

 

408-347-3828 – Office 

 

Rachel Ghezzi Santa Teresa 
Phoenix 

ghezzir@esuhsd.org  

 

408-347-6236 - Office 

 

Emily Zavala Silver Creek zavalae@esuhsd.org  

 

408-347-5663 - Office 

 

Jeanine Davis  

 

WC Overfelt 
Apollo 

davisje@esuhsd.org  

 

408-928-6147 - Office 

 



 
Jennifer Pastran Yerba Buena pastranj@esuhsd.org  

 

408-347-4734 - Office 

 

Alberto Diaz Justice 
Engaged – All 
Sites 

diazal@esuhsd.org 408-690-9557 - Cell 
 

Emotional Disability Program -  Social Workers 
Michael Wood Andrew Hill woodm@esuhsd.org  

 

408-347-4184 - Office 

 

Ashley Debaun Oak Grove debauna@esuhsd.org  

 

408-307-9489 - Office 

 

Jennifer Gutierrez Independence gutierrezj@esuhsd.org  

 

408-928-9554 - Office 

 

Caitlin Beasley Mt. Pleasant beasleyc@esushd.org  

 

408-332-2836 – Office 

408-427-6034 - Other 

 

 


